 LED OYSTERS
 CIRCULAR CEILING MOUNT LED OYSTERS
INSECT RESISTANT
Insect resistant seal
TWIST AND LOCK
Twist and lock mechanism
DIFFERENT WATTAGES
Available in 12W,16W & 20W

AT3013
Product Range
Atom Code Order Code
AT3013/12/LED/CW 10516
AT3013/16/LED/CW 10772
AT3013/20/LED/CW 10427
AT3013/12/LED/DL 11298
AT3013/16/LED/DL 11256
AT3013/20/LED/DL 11288
20W
Ø390mm
10
0m